
PRIMUS PUBLIC SCHOOL 
KHABRA, MUZAFFARPUR 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2023-24) 
 

S.No. Date Day Particulars Days 
1 7th April Friday Good Friday 1 

2 14th April Friday Ambedkar Jayanti / Baishakhi 1 

3 22nd April Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr (Eid) 1 

4 5th May Friday Buddha Purnima 1 

5 27th May to 20th 
June 

Saturday to 
Tuesday 

Summer Vacation 25 

6 29th June Thursday Eid-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 1 

 
7 

29th July Saturday Muharram 1 

8 15th August Tuesday Independence Day 1 

9 30th August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 1 

10 7th September Thursday Janmashtami 1 

11 17th September Sunday Vishwakarma Pooja 1 

12 18th September Monday Teej & Ganesh Chaturthi 1 

13 2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti 1 

14 20th October to 
25th October 

Friday to 
Wednesday 

Durga Pooja 6 

15 11th November to 
20th November 

Friday to 
Monday 

Deepawali & Chhath Pooja 10 

16 25th December Monday Christmas 1 

17 31st  December & 
1st January 

Sunday & 
Monday 

New Year 2 

18 15th January Monday Makar Sankranti 1 

19 26th January Friday Republic Day 1 

20 24th February Wednesday Basant Panchami 1 

21 8th March Friday Maha Shivratri 1 

22 23rd March to 
26th March 

Saturday to 
Tuesday 

Holi 4 

 

Examination & Events : 

P.T. 1st     : May 3rd week 
P.T. 2nd    : August 2nd Week 
Half Yearly Examination : September 2nd week 
Excursion    : November, 2023 
P.T. 3rd    : November 1st Week 
P.T. 4th    : January 2nd Week 
Sports Day    : January, 2024 
Science Exhibition   :  February, 2024 
Annual Day   : 3rd March (Sunday), 2024 
Final Examination  : March, 2024  
 
Activities : 
Rangoli Competition, Speech Competition, Dance / Song Competition, Games & Sports, 
Painting Competition. 

Principal 


